## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 138.10 Direct Aid to Public Education

Item 138.10 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
State Education Programs (17700)	\$132,813,671	\$775,607,219
Distribution of State Education Assistance (17701)	\$132,813,671	\$775,607,219
Fund Sources: General	\$132,703,671	\$684,973,681
Special	\$110,000	\$125,000
Trust and Agency	\$0	\$90,508,538
Trube und Higeney	ψυ	\$70,500,550